



1683

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	200	878588T03	FLYWHEEL	1		
2		888842T	DAMPER	1		
3	10	889678	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	3		
4	57	892318	BELT	1		
5		881247A.1	ALTERNATOR	1		
6	10	821301 50	SCREW, (M10 x 50)	2		
7	12	40023 19	WASHER	1		
8	84	856583A 5	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
9	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
10		879856T02	BRACKET, Alternator	1		
11		821583 2	PIN, Special	1		
12	23	856975	MOUNT	3		
13	10	821301 45	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	3		
14	12	855725	WASHER	6		
15	19	45907	PLUG, (Yellow)	1		
16	12	68229	WASHER	1		
17	11	42979	NUT, (M16)	1		